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2445 MAINT/ALTR 825 11/16/2011

2386 MAINT/ALTR 150 11/02/2011

1313 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/03/2009

HX Base Yr

1284 SW HAYGOOD LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 3,885 94.1925 58.40 226,884 1989 1989 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3699

BAS 3,699 100 3,699 138,254

FOP 52 30 16 598

FOP 52 30 16 598

FOP 52 30 16 598

FOP 52 30 16 598

FOP 52 30 16 598

FOP 72 30 22 822

FST 20 55 11 411

FST 20 55 11 411

FST 20 55 11 411
** This building has 15 Sub-Areas

4,271 3,885 145,206

FOP= N4 W18 S4 E18$ BAS= W46FOP= N4 E13 FST= S4 E5 N4 W5$ S4
W13$ N4 FOP= N4 W13 FST= S4 W5 N4 E5$ S4 E13$ W45FOP=  N4 E13
FST= S4 E5 N4 W5$ S4 W13$ S4 FOP= N4 W13 FST= S4 W5 N4 E5$ S4
E13$ W46FOP= N4 E13 FST= S4 E5 N4 W5$ S4 W13$ S27 E17 UOP= S4
E12N4 W12$ E29 N4 E17 UOP= S4 E11 N4 W11$ E28 S4 E17 UOP= S4
E12 N4 W12$ E29 N27$.

FOP 4
18

4 18

BAS

46

4454

46

27

17
29 4

17
28

4
17

29

27

FOP4
13

4

13

FST4 5 4
5

FOP 4
13

4 13FST454
5

FOP4
13

4

13

FST4 5 4
5

FOP 4
13

4 13FST454
5

FOP4
13

4

13

FST4 5 4
5

UOP4
12

412

UOP4
11

411

UOP4
12

412

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 34,660.00 UT 1.10 1.10 60 2002 2002 3 60 22,876

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 11,094.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 2002 2002 3 60 13,313

36,189

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RMF-2338.00 517.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 120,300
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HX Base Yr

1284 SW HAYGOOD LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,080 94.9304 58.86 240,149 1989 1989 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

2 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3944

BAS 1,972 100 1,972 74,286

BAS 1,972 100 1,972 74,286

FOP 40 30 12 452

FOP 40 30 12 452

FOP 40 30 12 452

FOP 40 30 12 452

FOP 75 30 22 829

FOP 75 30 22 829

FOP 75 30 22 829

FOP 75 30 22 829

4,404 4,080 153,695

BAS= W3 FOP= N3 W25 S3 E25$ W62 FOP= N3 E25 S3 W25 $ W3 S29
E5 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E58 FOP= S4 W10 N4 E10 $ E5
N29$PTR=N50 BAS= W3 FOP= N3 W25 S3 E25$ W62 FOP= N3 E25 S3
W25 $ W3 S29 E5FOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E58 FOP= S4 W10 N4 E10 $
E5 N29$ S50$.
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HX Base Yr

1284 SW HAYGOOD LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 24 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 6,120 93.1816 57.77 353,552 1989 1989 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

3 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5916

BAS 2,958 100 2,958 109,366

BAS 2,958 100 2,958 109,366

FOP 40 30 12 444

FOP 40 30 12 444

FOP 60 30 18 666

FOP 60 30 18 666

FST 66 55 36 1,331

FST 66 55 36 1,331

FST 66 55 36 1,331

FST 66 55 36 1,331

6,380 6,120 226,273

BAS= W20 FST= N6 W11 S6 E11$W31S24 FOP= W6 S10 E6 N10$ S34
E20 FST= S6 E11 N6 W11$ E31 N24 FOP= E4 N10 W4 S10$ N34$
PTR=E70  BAS= W20 FST= N6W11 S6 E11$ W31 S24 FOP= W6 S10 E6
N10$ S34 E20 FST= S6 E11 N6 W11$ E31 N24 FOP= E4 N10 W4 S10$
N34$ W70$.
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HX Base Yr

1284 SW HAYGOOD LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 566 90.2580 66.79 37,803 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 627

BAS 323 100 323 10,787

SFB 304 80 243 8,115

627 566 18,902

BAS= W17 SFB= W16 S19 E16 N19$ S19 E17 N19$.

BAS

17

19

17

19SFB
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16
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0


